VUID

1066880789
1067107711
1065237807
1067432717
1067526330
1067615640
1071566362
1068205222
1065385798
1068288101
1068271598
1068464275
1065320177
1069640750
1069866157
1065493602
1070061173
1070527147
1070763052
1070692073
1065472750
1065472732
1063422980
1015251396
1063692252
1064937037
1063892375
1064635611
1060210490
1002025012
1160947021
1164664116
1164664128
1169822345
1133955477
1024569233
1193431773
1203301136
1098591476
1217541778
1217541784
1101741299
1065507454

Precinct

4089
4089
4058
4057
4057
4164
4057
4079
4058
4057
4057
4058
4057
4089
4057
4057
4058
4057
4057
4089
4079
4079
4057
4057
4079
4089
4194
4057
4079
4079
4089
4058
4058
4164
4079
4058
4079
4144
4057
4079
4079
4089
4058

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

GIBSON, CLYDE VERNON JR
MCCLURE, JANET HALL
GASKILL, SANDRA C

BROWN, PATRICIA ANN

VINCI, JAMES DOMINICK
DELOSSANTOS, ERNESTO
MITTS, BETH MARIE

ENG, WILLIAM SHUEN
HILLERT, ARTHUR WILLIE JR
DUKES, SIDNEY LAMBERT
DUKES, JEAN ANN

DENTON, STEPHEN MURRAY
LANOUE, MARIA MARIN
RUTHERFORD, ALLEN D
ADAMS, ALEXIS ANN

CAGLE, LINDA MACKEY
CRISP, AGNES ANNE
THOMPSON, STEVEN BLAKE
TENNIS, STEPHANIE ELIZABETH
MILLS, BRENDA ANGELINA
MCCLELLAND, JAMES KENNETH
MCCLELLAND, PATSY HALL
WILLIAMS, LYCIA MISHAEL
CAGLE, JAMES DANIEL
DANIELS, FRANCES E

GARZA, ALMAR

YANDELL, JEREMIAH J
HARRIS, LARRY HOUSTON
REED, JAMES EDWARD

REED, MARIBELLE DIXON
IGLEHART, LINDA WIATREK
WALKER, DAREN LEE

WALKER, DARCY L

SANTA, JANET SUE

WEED, MARILYN EVOL
KOTZUR, RITA GARNER
DANIELS, ROY DAVID

CLOYD, MICHAELTODD
FLACK, MARY SHAWVER
FITZPATRICK, CHRISTINA DENICE
FITZPATRICK, WILLIAM EVERETT
QUARLES, CYNTHIA ELAINE
SCHWARTZBACH, DIANA LOUISE

April 23, 2024

Check-in Date

4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024



VUID

1071038179
2131412430
2140985616
2159919000
2159919322
2168920868
1065806523
1071111865
1065943725
1065967115
1070983192
1066416057
1066416042
1066395157
1066391344
1066333987
1066507313
1066595170
1070799745
1066550362
1066593667
1071337371
1071103758
1065296467
1071128384
1066713448

Precinct

4079
4144
4058
4058
4058
4058
4057
4057
4057
4057
4079
4089
4089
4164
4089
4079
4144
4164
4164
4164
4079
4057
4057
4089
4164
4079

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

SNYDER, CHERRY ANN
WHITSON, NATHAN EDWARD
JORDAN, KENNETH TYRELL
HERMES, CAROL ANN
HERMES, ROGER DALE
DAVIS, LEE ANN

WOLTER, WAYNE
WOLTER, JUDY RUSSELL
MATECKO, CLAIRE WACK
MITTS, KENNETH EDWARD
ANGEL, BARBARA LOIS
NEVILLE, CAROLYN JOYCE
NEVILLE, RICHARD FRANCIS
YOST, SUZANNE DU PONT
BONDS, URSULA HERRMANN
RUBAL, BERNARD JOE
SMOOT, CAROL PIPES
ABLES, DEBORAH ROCHA
WILLIAMS, ANN MILLER
DELOSSANTOS, KIM LARHEA
HOUCK, JOHN DALE
HINOJOSA, ROLANDO

DYER, ELEANOR JOANNE
GIBSON, ANN LOUISE
WILLIAMS, JOHN HOWELL
CARR, VERNON III

April 23, 2024

Check-in Date

4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024
4/23/2024



