

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 23, 2024

<u>UUID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1066880789	4089	GIBSON, CLYDE VERNON JR	4/23/2024
1067107711	4089	MCCLURE, JANET HALL	4/23/2024
1065237807	4058	GASKILL, SANDRA C	4/23/2024
1067432717	4057	BROWN, PATRICIA ANN	4/23/2024
1067526330	4057	VINCI, JAMES DOMINICK	4/23/2024
1067615640	4164	DELOSSANTOS, ERNESTO	4/23/2024
1071566362	4057	MITTS, BETH MARIE	4/23/2024
1068205222	4079	ENG, WILLIAM SHUEN	4/23/2024
1065385798	4058	HILLERT, ARTHUR WILLIE JR	4/23/2024
1068288101	4057	DUKES, SIDNEY LAMBERT	4/23/2024
1068271598	4057	DUKES, JEAN ANN	4/23/2024
1068464275	4058	DENTON, STEPHEN MURRAY	4/23/2024
1065320177	4057	LANOUE, MARIA MARIN	4/23/2024
1069640750	4089	RUTHERFORD, ALLEN D	4/23/2024
1069866157	4057	ADAMS, ALEXIS ANN	4/23/2024
1065493602	4057	CAGLE, LINDA MACKEY	4/23/2024
1070061173	4058	CRISP, AGNES ANNE	4/23/2024
1070527147	4057	THOMPSON, STEVEN BLAKE	4/23/2024
1070763052	4057	TENNIS, STEPHANIE ELIZABETH	4/23/2024
1070692073	4089	MILLS, BRENDA ANGELINA	4/23/2024
1065472750	4079	MCCLELLAND, JAMES KENNETH	4/23/2024
1065472732	4079	MCCLELLAND, PATSY HALL	4/23/2024
1063422980	4057	WILLIAMS, LYCIA MISHAEL	4/23/2024
1015251396	4057	CAGLE, JAMES DANIEL	4/23/2024
1063692252	4079	DANIELS, FRANCES E	4/23/2024
1064937037	4089	GARZA, ALMA R	4/23/2024
1063892375	4194	YANDELL, JEREMIAH J	4/23/2024
1064635611	4057	HARRIS, LARRY HOUSTON	4/23/2024
1060210490	4079	REED, JAMES EDWARD	4/23/2024
1002025012	4079	REED, MARIBELLE DIXON	4/23/2024
1160947021	4089	IGLEHART, LINDA WIATREK	4/23/2024
1164664116	4058	WALKER, DAREN LEE	4/23/2024
1164664128	4058	WALKER, DARCY L	4/23/2024
1169822345	4164	SANTA, JANET SUE	4/23/2024
1133955477	4079	WEED, MARILYN EVOL	4/23/2024
1024569233	4058	KOTZUR, RITA GARNER	4/23/2024
1193431773	4079	DANIELS, ROY DAVID	4/23/2024
1203301136	4144	CLOYD, MICHAEL TODD	4/23/2024
1098591476	4057	FLACK, MARY SHAWVER	4/23/2024
1217541778	4079	FITZPATRICK, CHRISTINA DENICE	4/23/2024
1217541784	4079	FITZPATRICK, WILLIAM EVERETT	4/23/2024
1101741299	4089	QUARLES, CYNTHIA ELAINE	4/23/2024
1065507454	4058	SCHWARTZBACH, DIANA LOUISE	4/23/2024

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 23, 2024

<u>VOID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1071038179	4079	SNYDER, CHERRY ANN	4/23/2024
2131412430	4144	WHITSON, NATHAN EDWARD	4/23/2024
2140985616	4058	JORDAN, KENNETH TYRELL	4/23/2024
2159919000	4058	HERMES, CAROL ANN	4/23/2024
2159919322	4058	HERMES, ROGER DALE	4/23/2024
2168920868	4058	DAVIS, LEE ANN	4/23/2024
1065806523	4057	WOLTER, WAYNE	4/23/2024
1071111865	4057	WOLTER, JUDY RUSSELL	4/23/2024
1065943725	4057	MATECKO, CLAIRE WACK	4/23/2024
1065967115	4057	MITTS, KENNETH EDWARD	4/23/2024
1070983192	4079	ANGEL, BARBARA LOIS	4/23/2024
1066416057	4089	NEVILLE, CAROLYN JOYCE	4/23/2024
1066416042	4089	NEVILLE, RICHARD FRANCIS	4/23/2024
1066395157	4164	YOST, SUZANNE DU PONT	4/23/2024
1066391344	4089	BONDS, URSULA HERRMANN	4/23/2024
1066333987	4079	RUBAL, BERNARD JOE	4/23/2024
1066507313	4144	SMOOT, CAROL PIPES	4/23/2024
1066595170	4164	ABLES, DEBORAH ROCHA	4/23/2024
1070799745	4164	WILLIAMS, ANN MILLER	4/23/2024
1066550362	4164	DELOSSANTOS, KIM LARHEA	4/23/2024
1066593667	4079	HOUCK, JOHN DALE	4/23/2024
1071337371	4057	HINOJOSA, ROLANDO	4/23/2024
1071103758	4057	DYER, ELEANOR JOANNE	4/23/2024
1065296467	4089	GIBSON, ANN LOUISE	4/23/2024
1071128384	4164	WILLIAMS, JOHN HOWELL	4/23/2024
1066713448	4079	CARR, VERNON III	4/23/2024